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Summer Session 2014

Monday, May 19 Summer Session Starts

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day  (non-contract/no classes) Note: July 4th is the only non-class day for summer online courses

Mon-Fri; June 30 - July 4 Break & Independence Day Observed                   

(No Classes)
Monday, July 14

Thursday, July 31 Summer Session Ends

Note: Flexible start date Not to exceed 39 consecutive days Thursday, December 18

Fall Semester 2014 Thursday, May 14

Tues-Wed, Aug 19-20

Administrative Directed In-service 

(Contract Days)

Thur-Fri, Aug 21-22 Faculty Work Days (Contract Days)

Monday, Aug 25 Fall Semester Classes Start

Monday, Sep 1 Labor Day (non-contract/no classes)

Thur-Fri, Oct 16-17 MSCF Days (non-contract/no classes)

Tuesday, Nov. 11

Veterans' Day Observed (non-contract/no 

classes)

Thur- Fri, Nov 27-28 Thanksgiving (non-contract/no classes)
Mon-Thurs- Dec. 15-18 Final Exam Week

Thursday, December 18 Fall Semester Classes End Contract Days:  Float days* 2

Friday, December 19 Faculty Work Day/grades due

Mon-Tues, Dec 22-Jan 6

Semester Break (non-contract/no 

classes) August 9 January 17

September 21 February 19

Spring Semester 2015 October 21 March 17

Wed, Jan 7

Administrative Directed  In-service 

(Contract Day) November 17 April 22

Thur/Fri, Jan 8-9 Faculty Work Days (Contract Days) December 15 May 11
Monday, Jan 12 Spring Semester Classes Start 83 88

Monday, Jan 19

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (non-

contract/no class)

Monday, Feb 16 President's Day (non-contract/no class) Class Days:

Mon-Fri, Mar  9-13 Spring Break (non-contract/no class) August 5 January 14

Mon-Thu, May 11-14 Final Exam Week September 21 February 19

Thursday, May 14 Spring Semester Classes End October 21 March 17

Friday, May 15 Faculty Work Day/Grades due November 17 April 22

Graduation EGF: Graduation TRF: December 14 May 10

Administration Days: Faculty Work Days 78 82
(includes 2 float days*):

3 8 TOTAL CLASS DAYS: 160

TOTAL CONTRACT DAYS: 171

*Float Day: This is a day that the faculty will schedule on their own to do work relevant to their teaching assignment or college related. This is a contract 

day and is required to be fulfilled. Examples, but not limited to, include: assisting with summer registration, working in their lab/classroom, workshops, 

conferences, etc. 

ONLINE Course End Dates

Summer Online classes end

Fall Online classes end

Spring Online classes end


